
CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Bangalore

Anti-Ragging Squad Committee, Bangalore Bannerghatta Road

Campus as on 01 August 2024

S

N
Member Name Position Email ID

1 Dr Rashmi Rai Chairperson antiraggingsquad.bbc@christuniversity.in

2

Dr Chaitanya

Pradeep Faculty
chaitanya.pradeep@christuniversity.in

3 Ms Renu Abraham Faculty renu.elizabeth@christuniversity.in

4 Ms Chithra S Non-Teaching Staff chithra.s@christuniversity.in

5 Mr Balraj Non-Teaching Staff balraj.z@christuniversity.in

6 Mr Saw Rolland Say Staff - Student Welfare

Office (SWO)
saw.rolland@christuniversity.in

7
Ms Manju Deepak

Hampannavar
Counsellor/Coordinator manju.hampannavar@christuniversity.in

8 Anshika Kumari One Senior Student anshika.kumari@arts.christuniversity.in

9 Ashwin Nair One Senior Student ashwin.nair@eph.christuniversity.in

10 Pratiksha

Narendra Bihani

Student Council Member pratiksha.bihani@bba.christuniversity.in

11 Mr Tom Jose
One of the Wardens of the

Student Halls
tom.jose@christuniversity.in

12 Mr Albert Suresh L Security officer security.bgr@ christuniversity.in

Contact Person: Dr Rashmi Rai

Email:antiraggingsquad.bbc@christuniversity.in

Contact Number: - 080-4655 1391
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